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Safeguarding Training Dates - July to September 2022
Please note, all dates blocked out in colour are fully booked
	July 2022
	
	
	

	Leadership (parts 1 & 2)
	Tuesday 12 July
	09:30 – 13:30
	Flourish House

	Leadership (parts 1 & 2)
	Thursday 14 July
	12:00 – 16:00
	Flourish House

	PTO leadership training *FULLY BOOKED*
	Monday 18 July
	10:00 – 13:00
	

	Leadership (parts 1 & 2)
	Wednesday 20 July
	09:30 – 13:30
	Flourish House

	Leadership (part 1) *FULLY BOOKED*
	Thursday 21 July 
	18:00 – 19:30
	0n-line via Teams

	Leadership (part 1 & 2)
	Monday 25 July
	10:00 – 14:00
	Flourish House

	Train the Trainer (Safer Recruitment)
	Tuesday 26 July 
	10:00 – 13:00
	Flourish House

	PSO Induction
	Thursday 28 July 
	10:00 – 13:00
	Flourish House

	Leadership (part 2) *FULLY BOOKED*
	Thursday 28 July 
	18:00 – 19:30
	On-line via Teams

	August 2022
	
	
	

	Leadership (parts 1&2)
	Monday 1 August
	09:30 – 13:30
	Flourish House

	Leadership (part 1)
	Monday 15 August
	18:00 – 19:30
	On-line via Teams

	PTO leadership training *FULLY BOOKED*
	Tuesday 16 August
	14:00 – 17:00
	Flourish House

	Leadership (part 2)
	Monday 22 August
	18:00 – 19:30
	On-line via Teams

	Leadership (parts 1&2)
	Monday 25 August
	13:00 - 17:00
	Flourish House

	PSO Induction
	Tuesday 30 August
	13:30 – 16:30
	Flourish House

	September 2022
	
	
	

	PTO Leadership training 
	Friday 2 September
	13:30 – 16:30
	Flourish House

	Leadership (parts 1 & 2)
	Wednesday 7 September
	09:30 – 13:30
	Flourish House


Please note: Courses may be cancelled if the minimum number of attendees is not reached.
Course availability up to date as of 11th July 2022
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Living the story. Telling the story.





